:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10319563

Nov 03, 2024 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 322,486 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 29144 - 0.019548753 ETH®
47.95 USD

2 29145 - 0.019539724 ETH®
47.92 USD

3 29146 - 0.019560290 ETH&®
47.97 USD

4 29147 - 0.065768687 ETH®
161.32 USD

S 29148 - 0.019535000 ETH®
47.91 USD

6 29149 - 0.065870824 ETH®
161.57 USD

7 29150 - 0.069960049 ETH®
171.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10319563
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/322486
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29144
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29145
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29146
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29147
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29148
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29149
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29150

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

29151

29152

29153

29154

29156

29157

29158

29159

29160

Validator Id

225785

Amount

- 0.019412530
47.61 USD

- 0.019333644
47.42 USD

- 0.019399852
47.58 USD

- 0.019354473
47.47 USD

- 0.019428447
47.65 USD

- 0.019448457
47.70 USD

- 0.019365505
47.50 USD

- 0.019389007
47.55 USD

- 0.019333760
47.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.046184192
113.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29151
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29152
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29153
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29154
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29156
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29157
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29158
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29159
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/29160
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/225785

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



