

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 12:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10319563</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 03, 2024 · 18:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,486</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>29144</u>	- 0.019548753 ETH ⊘ 47.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>29145</u>	- 0.019539724 ETH ↔ 47.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>29146</u>	- 0.019560290 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>29147</u>	- 0.065768687 ETH ⊘ 161.32 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>29148</u>	- 0.019535000 ETH ↔ 47.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>29149</u>	- 0.065870824 ETH 🐼 161.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>29150</u>	- 0.069960049 ETH ⊘ 171.60 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>29151</u>	- 0.019412530 ETH 🐼 47.61 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>29152</u>	- 0.019333644 ETH ③ 47.42 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>29153</u>	- 0.019399852 ETH ↔ 47.58 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>29154</u>	- 0.019354473 ETH ③ 47.47 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>29156</u>	- 0.019428447 ETH ⊘ 47.65 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>29157</u>	- 0.019448457 ETH ⊘ 47.70 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>29158</u>	- 0.019365505 ETH ⊘ 47.50 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>29159</u>	- 0.019389007 ETH ⊘ 47.55 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>29160</u>	- 0.019333760 ETH 🔗 47.42 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>225785</u>	+ 0.046184192 ETH ⊘ 113.28 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.